
 
 

“Young Citizens in Action for Rural Heritage” 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

First name Name Country tel (mobile) / email Organisation Website 

Dorothea Basdeki Greece 
0030 6945562496 
dbasdeki1@gmail.com 

Hellenic 
Ornithological 
Society  

Ana Bodlović Croatia 
+385989028634 
ana.bodlovic@hotmail.com  

Elementary school 
Bol, Brac  

Jenny Ciabrelli Italy 
0039 3335787258 
 Agri blogger  

Frane Drpić Croatia 
+3859700392 
franedrpic@gmail.com Elementary school  

Valentin Ducarme France 
0033 652 33 68 68 
ducarmetailledepierre@gmail.com Freelance mason  

Mihalis Fotiadis Greece 
+30 6978942431 
mfotiadis@sch.gr  

Centre of 
Environmental 
Education   

Ivana  Gospodnetić Croatia 
+385911650682 
igospodnetic@gmail.com Freelance reporter  

Krum  Kaishev Bulgaria 
+359878585665 
krumstr@abv.bg CHI  

Ivan Kamburov Bulgaria 
+359 886398488 
ivan.kamburov@strandja.bg 

Strandja national 
park  

Eleni Karali Greece  eleni.karali@cmcc.it 

Euro-Mediterranean 
Centre on Climate 
Change  
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Zdravka Koljatić Croatia 
+385915873983 
zdravka.jaksic@gmail.com    

Kubrat  Milev Bulgaria  kubrat.milev@gmail.com Architect  

Simon Nacmias France 
0033 652 25 62 54 
nacmon@hotmail.fr Architecte  

Milena Nedjalkova Bulgaria 
+359 876177725 
ahtopol_km@abv.bg CII  

Alexandra  Pappa Greece  a.pappa@mom.gr 

Mom – Hellenic 
Society for the 
Study and 
Protection of the 
Monk Seal  

Vanja  Purić Croatia 
+385915867235 
voditelj.lagbrac@gmail.com 

Local Action Group 
of Brac  

Dilyana Ragin Bulgaria 
+359 883304300 
ragind@abv.bg CII   

Margherita Sagniella Italy 
0039 3270553966 
marghy_1990@hotmail.it  Agri blogger  

Boris  Stoimenov Bulgaria 
+359887993928 
bomast@gmail.com 

Association for 
traditional 
knowledge and 
crafts - Meshtra  

Roberto Sullo Italy 
0039 3206967052 
roberto.sullo93@gmail.com    

Michele Vitiello Italy 
0039 3335087863 
michelevitiello@live.it 

Local Youth Forum 
Penisola Sorrentina  
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